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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 Nandana M Mohanan M (FTHR) Nandalayam, 
Ezhamkulam, 
Ezhamkulam, 

Puthumala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

2 06/01/2026 SALINI SADADIVAN BINU B (HSBN) KUTTIPPALAVILAYIL, 
PANDALAM, 

KURAMPALA, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

3 06/01/2026 BIJI THANKACHAN SIMON GEORGE 
(HSBN)

SIMON SADANAM, 
THUVAYOOR 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 

THUVAYOOR 
SOUTH, 691552, 

ADOOR

  

4 06/01/2026 SOORYA MOHANAN K G MOHANAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KRISHNA KRIPA, 
MAMKOOTTAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

5 06/01/2026 Sudheena M Abdul Anish R (HSBN) Arsha, Parakode, Adoor, 
Parakode, 691554, 

Adoor

  

6 06/01/2026 ALEYAMMA 
KORULA 

SHEENA SUSAN 
THOMAS (OTHR)

00, SANIL BHAVAN, 
ERATHU, 

MANAKALA, 691551, 
ADOOR

  

7 06/01/2026 V T Mathai Suja Mathew (WIFE) 453, Vayanamoottil, 
Pandalam Thekkekara, 

Paranthal, 689501, 
Adoor

  

8 06/01/2026 SIBI S SIVAN (FTHR) BADRI BHAVANAM, 
KAITHACKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

ANAYADI P O, 
690561, ADOOR

  

9 06/01/2026 SNEHA UDAYAN UDAYAN BABU K  
(FTHR)

11/3 SURYA 
BHAVANAM, 

AMMAKANDAKARA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

10 06/01/2026 Ameersha S Shukoor (FTHR) Bismi Manzil, 
Arukalickal West, 

Ezhamkulam, Adoor P 
O, 691523, Adoor

  

11 06/01/2026 JAYAKRISHNAN 
NAIR

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

Jayamohan Villa, 
Kadampanad South, 

Kadampanad, 
Kadampanad South, 

691553, Adoor

  

12 06/01/2026 AJI K K  UDAYAN BABU K  
(HSBN)

11/3 SURYA 
BHAVANAM, 

AMMAKANDAKARA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR P O, 

691523, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

13 06/01/2026 SUNIL JOHN CYNTHIA ROSE K X 
(WIFE)

VAZHUVELIL HILL 
VIEW, 

VELLAKULANGARA, 
ERATHU, 

MANAKALA, 691551, 
ADOOR

  

14 06/01/2026 AISWARYA BIJU BIJU S (FTHR) 07/57 BIJU 
BHAVANAM, 
KULASSERY, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR

  

15 06/01/2026 SMINU JACOB JULIE SAMUEL 
(WIFE)

KUZHIVELIL 
JEHOVAH NISSI 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKADATHUKAVU 

P O, ERATHU, 
VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 

691526, ADOOR

  

16 06/01/2026 PREETHA KUMARI THAMPI K (HSBN) THEKKEPALAVILAYIL, 
MUNDAPPALLY, 

ADOOR, 
PERINGANAD PO, 

691551, ADOOR

  

17 06/01/2026 K V GEORGEKUTTY K E VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

INDEEVARAM, 
THONNALLOOR, 
PANDALAM P O, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

18 06/01/2026 SURYA UDAYAN UDAYAN BABU K  
(FTHR)

11/3 SURYA 
BHAVANAM, 

AMMAKANDAKARA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
ADOOR P O, 691523, 

ADOOR

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

19 06/01/2026 ABDUL VAHEED KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) ULLAS BHAVAN, 
MANNADY, 

KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY, 691530, 

ADOOR

  

20 06/01/2026 UDAYAN BABU K  K KUTTAN (FTHR) 11/3 SURYA 
BHAVANAM, 

AMMKANDAKARA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

21 06/01/2026 JULIE SAMUEL SMINU JACOB (HSBN) KUZHIVELIL 
JEHOVAH NISSI 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKADATHUKAVU 

P O, ERATHU, 
VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 

691526, ADOOR

  

22 06/01/2026 VASANTHA KUMARI 
T

KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANNANKARA, 
CHERUKUNNAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
ANAYADI P O, 
690561, ADOOR

  

23 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN N

NOUSHAD  KHAN  
(FTHR)

YASEEN MANZIL, 
KANNAMCODE, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR

  

24 06/01/2026 AISHWARYA B HARIDAS S (FTHR) HARI NIVAS, 
KURAMPALA, 

PANDALAM P O, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

25 06/01/2026 SARANYA S ANEESH KRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

15/673 THADATHIL 
VEEDU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, ENATHU P 
O, 691526, ADOOR

  

26 06/01/2026 Thankamani Raghavan (HSBN) 9/Parakoottam, Kadika, 
Enathu, Kaithaparambu, 

691526, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

27 06/01/2026 SHARMY S Shahul Hameed S 
(FTHR)

Shiju Bhavan, 
Thoduvakkadu, 
Ezhamkulam, 

Theppupara P O, 
691554, Adoor

  

28 06/01/2026 RAJALEKSHMI S ANILKUMAR G 
(HSBN)

315 THUNDIL 
HOUSE, PARAKODE, 
ADOOR, PARAKODE 
P O, 691554, ADOOR

  

29 06/01/2026 VINO JOHN P S JOHN (FTHR) VETTAKULATHU 
JOY VILLA, 

MUDIYOORKONAM 
P O, PANDALAM, 

MUDIYOORKONAM, 
689501, ADOOR

  

30 06/01/2026 Thampikutty Cherian MARIYAMMA  (WIFE) 659/A, 
THAZHUMANNIL 

HOUSE, KODUMON, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON, 691555, 
ADOOR

  

31 06/01/2026 LIZA VERGHESE VARGHESE P T  
(FTHR)

PULITHITTA VEEDU, 
THUMPAMON, 

PANDALAM 
THEKKEKARA, 
THUMPAMON, 
689502, ADOOR

  

32 06/01/2026 RAKHI REGHU RAHUL C R (HSBN) Cheenivilayil, Aickadu, 
Kodumon, Kodumon, 

691555, Adoor

  

33 06/01/2026 BLESSEN SAMU 
THOMAS 

SAMU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

553/09 MALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

THEPPUPARA P O, 
691554, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

34 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED  ASLAM NAVAS A (FTHR) 487/15/DARUL 
SALAM, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, ENATHU P 
O, 691526, ADOOR

  

35 06/01/2026 Roymon David Annamma David 
(MTHR)

St Thomas Building, 
Near Police Sation, 

Pandalam, Pandalam, 
689501, Adoor

  

36 06/01/2026 SAHLA BINT THAHA THAHA ABUBAKER 
(FTHR)

NIRAPPIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, NEAR T B, 

ADOOR, ADOOR P O, 
691523, ADOOR

  

37 06/01/2026 BABYKUTTY K T M KOSHY (FTHR) ANUGRAHA 
COTTAGE, 

MANAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPANADU, 
MANAMPUZHA, 
691553, ADOOR

  

38 06/01/2026 Thoufia N P ABUBAKER B N 
(HSBN)

31/326 NEDIYA 
MANNIL, 

MANGARAM, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

39 06/01/2026 JEENA S THAJUDEEN K 
(HSBN)

13/426, PARAVILA 
THAZHETHIL, 

ENATHU, ENATHU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

40 06/01/2026 KHADEEJA SHIBILI M (OTHR) OORALANTHI 
MELETHIL, ENATHU, 
ENATHU, ENATHU P 

O, 691526, ADOOR

  

41 06/01/2026 BAIJU  P A ASHRAF ALI  P H 
(FTHR)

NJAVANAMTHUNDIL, 
NEAR MEDICAL 

MISSION HOSPITAL, 
KURAMPALA, 
PANTHALAM, 
689501, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

42 06/01/2026 RENIN JOHN RENIN JOHN (FTHR) SANKARANKULANJIYIL, 
MUDIYOORKONAM 

P O, PANDALAM, 
MUDIYOORKONAM, 

689501, ADOOR

  

43 06/01/2026 SABU K GEORGE G GEORGE (FTHR) KALATHOOR 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHATHANOOPUZHA 
CHOORAKODE P O, 

ERATHU, 
CHOORAKODE, 
691551, ADOOR

  

44 06/01/2026 MINI M SREERAJ B (HSBN) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
PUTHUMALA, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
PUTHUMALA P O, 

691554, ADOOR

  

45 06/01/2026 AKSHYA 
VENUGOPAL 

VENUGOPAL B 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAVILAYIL, 
THUVAYOOR 

NORTH MANAKALA 
P O, ERATHU, 

MANAKALA, 691551, 
ADOOR

  

46 06/01/2026 ALEX 
KALLUMPURATHU 

PODIKUNJU

PODIKUNJU MATHAI 
(FTHR)

KALLUMPURATHU 
PADINJATTETHIL, 

KADAMPANAD 
NORTH, 

KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD, 
691552, ADOOR

  

47 06/01/2026 AMAL NUJOOM E S NUOOMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

FIRDOUS 
EDATHARA, 

MANGARAM, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

48 06/01/2026 FATHIMA N NAVAS A (FTHR) 487/15/DARUL 
SALAM, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, ENATHU P 
O, 691526, ADOOR

  

49 06/01/2026 ANU SAM SABU K GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KALATHOOR 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHATHANOOPUZHA 
CHOORAKODE  P O, 

ERATHU, 
CHOORAKODE, 
691551, ADOOR

  

50 06/01/2026 Arun Kumar  A R Dhanya G (WIFE) 104, Arukalickal west, 
Ezhamkulam, Vayala, 

691554, Adoor

  

51 06/01/2026 DIVYA GEORGE SIJO GEORGE (HSBN) KEECHERIL VEEDU, 
PANDALAM, 

KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA SOUTH 

P O, 689501, ADOOR

  

52 06/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR G PRAVEENA M S 
(WIFE)

NANDANAM, 
CHERUVA, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON, 691555, 
ADOOR

  

53 06/01/2026 shajid s SHAJI A (FTHR) SHAJINA MANZIL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

54 06/01/2026 KALPANA K AJAYAN A K (HSBN) S B SADANAM, 
THUVAYOOR 

NORTH, ERATHU, 
MANAKALA, 691551, 

ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

55 06/01/2026 BABUJAN A SHAKEELA J (WIFE) NEDIYAMANNIL, 
MANGARAM, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

56 06/01/2026 LEKSHMI NANDANA ANIL KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
CHERUVA, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON, 691555, 
ADOOR

  

57 06/01/2026 GEORGE VARGHESE S GEORGE (FTHR) MUKADIYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PONGALADY, 
PANDALAM 

THEKKEKARA, 
THATTAYIL, 691525, 

ADOOR

  

58 06/01/2026 STANLY GEORGE ANNIE STANLY 
(WIFE)

BETHEL VILLA, 
MAMOOD, 

PANDALAM 
THEKKEKARA, 

THATTAYIL, 691525, 
ADOOR

  

59 06/01/2026 ANJU V S RATHEESH KUMAR 
R (HSBN)

THONDAPURATHU, 
KADAKKAD NORTH, 

KURAMPALA, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

60 06/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED Aleekhan (FTHR) Thalayanattu 
Kizhakkethil, Kadakkad, 

Pandalam P O, 
Pandalam, 689501, 

Adoor

  

61 06/01/2026 STIPHIN DAS NJANADAS  (FTHR) NJANADAS, 
PUTHUSSERIBHAGAM, 
ERATHU, VAYALA, 

691554, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

62 06/01/2026 AFZAH M MASOOD M MUHAMMED 
HUSAIN RAWTHER 

(FTHR)

AMJAS, 
THONNALLOOR, 
PANDALAM P O, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

63 06/01/2026 JALAJA  GIRISH R GIRISH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PALLEENTAYYATHU 
VEEDU, 

ELAMPALLIL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAYYANALLOOR P 
O, 690504, ADOOR

  

64 06/01/2026 SURESH KURUVILA P T  KURUVILA 
(FTHR)

2-78/3, 
PLAKUZHIYIL, 

MUDIYOORKONAM, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

65 06/01/2026 AALIYA B BAIJU S (FTHR) 01/59 A AALIYA 
MANZIL, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

PUTHUMALA P O, 
691554, ADOOR

  

66 06/01/2026 INDIRA V K VIJAYAN (HSBN) 264 VINAYA 
BHAVANAM, 

AICKADU, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON, 691555, 
ADOOR

  

67 06/01/2026 KAVYA V S VIJAYAKUMAR J 
(FTHR)

THUNDATHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KURAMPALA, 
PANDALAM, 

KURAMPALA SOUTH 
P O, 689501, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

68 06/01/2026 HASHIK H HUSSAIN (FTHR) PANACKAL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

MANGARAM, 
PANDALAM P O, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

69 06/01/2026 Sadar Bin Saeed Hassan M H Saeed  Hassan 
(FTHR)

Kulathapallil, Nedumon, 
Ezhamkulam, Nedumon, 

691556, Adoor

  

70 06/01/2026 JESSY MARIAM 
JACOB 

K T JACOB (FTHR) EBENEZER, 
KOTTAMUKAL, 

ADOOR, ADOOR P O, 
691523, ADOOR

  

71 06/01/2026 AFZAL S SHAMSUDEEN  A 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

72 06/01/2026 MIDHUN MURALI MURALI K G (FTHR) KANJIRAVELIL, 
ANANDAPALLI, 

ADOOR, 
ANANDAPPALLI P O, 

691525, ADOO

  

73 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HAMZA M 

MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

THEKKUVILA 
PADINJATTETHIL, 

PAZHAKULAM, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAZHAKULAM P O, 
691523, ADOOR

  

74 06/01/2026 Jino Mathew Biju Mathew (FTHR) Mulackal House, 
Mudiyoorkonam, 

Pandalam, 
Mudiyoorkonam, 

689501, Adoor

  

75 06/01/2026 Safar Bin Saeed Hassan M H Saeed  Hussain 
(FTHR)

Kulathapallil, Nedumon, 
Ezhamkulam, Nedumon, 

691556, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

76 06/01/2026 ASIM A ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

MADAMKULANJIVARVIL 
VAZHUVELIL 
PUTHENVEED, 

PARAKKODE P O 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

PARAKODE, 691554, 
ADOOR

  

77 06/01/2026 MUJEEB M MAJEED (FTHR) THADATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, CHERICKAL, 

PANDALAM, 
MUDIYOORKONAM, 

689501, ADOOR

  

78 06/01/2026 JIBIN SHAJI SHAJI JOHN (FTHR) ABIN BHAVANAM, 
ENATHU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, 691526, 
ADOOR

  

79 06/01/2026 Unnikrishnan Nair Raghavakurup (FTHR) Padmatheertham, 
Parakode, Adoor, 
Parakode, 691554, 

Adoor

  

80 06/01/2026 YADU KRISHNAN P S PUSHPAKUMAR  K M 
(FTHR)

THAMPURATTITHUNDIL, 
THONNALLOOR, 

PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM P O, 
689501, ADOOR

  

81 06/01/2026 DEVIKA S BINU G (FTHR) PEELIKKOTTETHU, 
THUVAYOOR 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 

THUVAYOOR 
SOUTH, 691552, 

ADOOR

  

82 06/01/2026 Usha Unnikrishnan Nair Unnikrishnan Nair 
(HSBN)

Padmatheertham, 
Parakode, Adoor, 
Parakode, 691554, 

Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

83 06/01/2026 VISHNU K KAILASH (FTHR) 15/210  
MUTHIRAVILA 

PUTHUVEETTIL, 
THUVAYOOR 

NORTH, ERATHU, 
MANAKALA, 691551, 

ADOOR

  

84 06/01/2026 MAHESH B BIJU J (FTHR) maya bhavanam, 
Thekkummuri, 
Peringanadu, 

Peringanadu, 691551, 
Adoor

  

85 06/01/2026 Shibu Abdulla Jameela Beevi (MTHR) Shiju Bhavanam, 
Thoduvakkad, 
Ezhamkulam, 

Theppupara P O, 
691554, Adoor

  

86 06/01/2026 GOKUL  M MANOJ KUMAR  K 
(FTHR)

15/338  MANOJ 
BHAVAN, 

THUVAYOOR 
NORTH, ERATHU, 

MANAKALA, 691551, 
ADOOR

  

87 06/01/2026 Laila Beevi Abdul Salam (HSBN) Thaivilayil, Nedumon, 
Ezhamkulam, Nedumon 

P O, 691556, Adoor

  

88 06/01/2026 LEELAMMA THOMAS Chacko Thomas (HSBN) Edayanavilayil, 
Parakkoottam, 
Peringanadu, 

Parakkoottam P O, 
691551, Adoor

  

89 06/01/2026 Nandana S Priyakumari S (MTHR) Kochuvilayil, 
Thekkummuri, 
Peringanadu, 

Peringanadu, 691551, 
Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

90 06/01/2026 Arjun A Ajish Kumar C (FTHR) Aji Bhavan, 
Ezhamkulam, 
Ezhamkulam, 

Puthumala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

91 06/01/2026 Cibin Saji Saji P S (FTHR) Bethel Bhavan, 
Puthusseribhagom, 

Erathu, Vayala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

92 06/01/2026 Jobin R Remani (MTHR) Puthenvilathekkethil, 
Puthusseribhagom, 

Erathu, Vayala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

93 06/01/2026 Dileepkumar C D Divakaran Nair (FTHR) Charuvil Veedu, 
Mannady, Kadampanad, 

Mannady, 691530, 
Adoor

  

94 06/01/2026 Shikhin G Palavila Jessy Varghese (MTHR) Palavilayil, Karuvatta, 
Adoor, Adoor, 691523, 

Adoor

  

95 06/01/2026 BETSY MARY 
BLESSON

PRINCY  MOL NM 
(MTHR)

5, VAYALA, 
ERATHU, VAYALA, 

691554, ADOOR

  

96 06/01/2026 S RAHANA HAKKIM ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

RAHANA MANZIL, 
Kadakkad, Pandalam, 

Pandalam, 689501, 
Adoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Revision identity


